VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 412 Department of Emergency Management

Item 412 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Virginia Emergency Operations Center (77800)	\$2,508,629	\$3,508,629
Emergency Communications and Warning Point (77801)	\$2,508,629	\$3,508,629
Fund Sources:		
General	\$907,882	\$1,907,882
Special	\$775,778	\$775,778
Federal Trust	\$824,969	\$824,969